

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, SHOULDER RECON
 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

14.020 MI

				LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC	J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC				
				PAGELAND, SC	ALBEMARLE, NC	CHARLOTTE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		85350.00		160000.00		172000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,213 CY	30.00	36390.00	35.00	42455.00	54.30	65865.90
0003	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) SOIL CEMENT BASE (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION)	36,642 SY	3.00	109926.00	3.30	120918.60	3.75	137407.50
0004	1187000000-E	542	PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE	1,227 TON	200.00	245400.00	210.25	257976.75	231.00	283437.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	670 TON	50.00	33500.00	50.00	33500.00	0.01	6.70
0006	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16 SMI	2750.00	44000.00	2000.00	32000.00	2500.00	40000.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	4,263 SY	6.00	25578.00	4.25	18117.75	4.69	19993.47
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,032 SY	5.00	15160.00	10.00	30320.00	17.05	51695.60
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	315 TON	75.00	23625.00	75.00	23625.00	80.00	25200.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,605 TON	46.50	400132.50	55.00	473275.00	66.70	573953.50
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	3,280 TON	51.00	167280.00	60.00	196800.00	72.00	236160.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,680 TON	48.50	129980.00	60.00	160800.00	59.75	160130.00
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,200 TON	54.00	64800.00	65.00	78000.00	71.10	85320.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,051 TON	520.00	546520.00	600.00	630600.00	516.00	542316.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,135 TON	105.00	434175.00	125.00	516875.00	135.00	558225.00
0016	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	33,090 SY	2.25	74452.50	1.25	41362.50	1.30	43017.00
0017	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	16,550 GAL	2.25	37237.50	2.75	45512.50	2.90	47995.00
0018	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1 WK	5000.00	5000.00	4775.00	4775.00	4775.00	4775.00
0019	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	3 EA	950.00	2850.00	1850.00	5550.00	1545.00	4635.00
0020	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	250 SY	125.00	31250.00	95.00	23750.00	165.00	41250.00
0021	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	1250.00	2500.00	1200.00	2400.00	1200.00	2400.00
0022	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	995 SF	8.00	7960.00	8.00	7960.00	6.85	6815.75
0023	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		14000.00		15000.00		156000.00
0024	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20 HR	50.00	1000.00	50.00	1000.00	66.00	1320.00
0025	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	34,418 LF	0.68	23404.24	0.80	27534.40	0.50	17209.00
0026	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	160 LF	5.00	800.00	4.00	640.00	3.25	520.00
0027	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	460 LF	7.50	3450.00	5.00	2300.00	5.00	2300.00
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	21 EA	165.00	3465.00	100.00	2100.00	100.00	2100.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16 EA	85.00	1360.00	125.00	2000.00	125.00	2000.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	357,742 LF	0.14	50083.88	0.12	42929.04	0.20	71548.40
0031	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	394 LF	9.50	3743.00	15.00	5910.00	15.00	5910.00
0032	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		27500.00		50000.00		36000.00
0033	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,163 LF	2.50	5407.50	5.00	10815.00	1.50	3244.50
0034	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	249 TON	30.00	7470.00	50.00	12450.00	45.00	11205.00
0035	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	126 TON	30.00	3780.00	50.00	6300.00	45.00	5670.00
0036	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,163 LF	7.50	16222.50	7.00	15141.00	3.00	6489.00
0037	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5 LB	42.50	212.50	20.00	100.00	100.00	500.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, SHOULDER RECON
10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

14.020 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	2684965.12	TOTAL	3235792.54	TOTAL	3424614.32
ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	2684965.12	SUB-TOTAL	3235792.54	SUB-TOTAL	3424614.32

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 RESURFACING, MILLING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, SHOULDER RECON
 10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

14.020 MI

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			218000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	1,213	CY	40.00	48520.00
0003	0241000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY) SOIL CEMENT BASE (FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION)	36,642	SY	3.80	139239.60
0004	1187000000-E	542	PC FOR SOIL CEMENT BASE	1,227	TON	250.00	306750.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	670	TON	1.00	670.00
0006	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16	SMI	3000.00	48000.00
0007	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	4,263	SY	9.00	38367.00
0008	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,032	SY	15.00	45480.00
0009	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	315	TON	105.00	33075.00
0010	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	8,605	TON	65.00	559325.00
0011	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	3,280	TON	70.00	229600.00
0012	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	2,680	TON	67.00	179560.00
0013	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,200	TON	72.00	86400.00
0014	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,051	TON	650.00	683150.00
0015	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,135	TON	125.00	516875.00
0016	1803500000-E	660	AST, DOUBLE SEAL	33,090	SY	1.50	49635.00
0017	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	16,550	GAL	2.75	45512.50
0018	1838500000-N	660	VACUUM TRUCK	1	WK	5000.00	5000.00
0019	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	3	EA	1700.00	5100.00
0020	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	250	SY	170.00	42500.00
0021	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	1400.00	2800.00
0022	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	995	SF	8.50	8457.50
0023	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			200000.00
0024	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	20	HR	80.00	1600.00
0025	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	34,418	LF	0.90	30976.20
0026	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	160	LF	4.50	720.00
0027	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	460	LF	5.75	2645.00
0028	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	21	EA	110.00	2310.00
0029	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16	EA	145.00	2320.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	357,742	LF	0.14	50083.88
0031	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	394	LF	17.00	6698.00
0032	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			15000.00
0033	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	2,163	LF	5.00	10815.00
0034	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	249	TON	40.00	9960.00
0035	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	126	TON	40.00	5040.00
0036	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	2,163	LF	8.00	17304.00
0037	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5	LB	25.00	125.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION, SHOULDER RECON
10 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

14.020 MI

CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL	3647613.68
ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL	3647613.68
BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL	
LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC	1		2684965.12
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	2		3235792.54
BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC	3		3424614.32
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC	4		3647613.68